

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.25917/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1462 OF 2008

MANSOOR ANSARI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)

(Appln.for correction of order dated 22/11/2010)

Date: 13/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. PS. Sudheer, Adv.  
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.  
Mr.Rishi Mahehwari, Adv.  
Ms.Shally Bhain Maheshwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The order passed by this Court on 22th  
November, 2010 is modified to the following effect:

"The appellant is ordered to be released  
on bail to the satisfaction of Special Judge,  
SC/ST (POA), Jhalawar, Rajasthan in S.T. No.31  
of 2003."

The criminal miscellaneous petition is allowed.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master