

Ø

ITEM NO.117 (MM)

COURT NO.12

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1460 OF 2008

SHAHID KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1461 of 2008

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1462 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 12/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

Mentioned by:

For Appellant(s)

Proxy counsel did not give his name  
for Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned for three weeks for filing  
additional documents.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER